



AEROPLAN MILES GIFT CERTIFICATES ORDER FORM FAX TO 1-866-797-1223

Client Rewards

Important: Please fill out all sections of the form to ensure that your order will be processed smoothly. All fields are mandatory. By completing and submitting this Order Form, you confirm your registration in Client Rewards or agree to be registered in Client Rewards and to comply with the Client Rewards terms and conditions*. All orders and the award of any Aeroplan Miles are subject to the terms and conditions of Client Rewards and Aeroplan®.

Instructions: Complete this form and fax to: 1-866-797-1223. If you have any questions, please contact us at 1-866-797-2767 or email us at <u>clientrewards@centractrealty.com</u>.

Real Estate Agent Information	
Agent First Name: Agen	at Last Name:
Brokerage Name: Agen	at Email Address:
Agent Primary Phone #:	
Shipping Information	
Street #: Street Name:	Unit #:
Town/City: Province:	Postal Code:
Order Information	+ 21
I would like to order:	* Please note all orders will be processed with applicable taxes.
2,000 Aeroplan Miles: set(s) x \$79/each (set of 4 x 500 miles)	Please send my order to me by: Canada Post (no extra charge)
2,500 Aeroplan Miles: set(s) x \$99/each	Courier (plus \$7)
5,000 Aeroplan Miles: set(s) x \$180/each	YES, please customize my order!
Custom Logo personalization is available on 5,000 mile denominations for orders of 10 or more certificates plus a \$100 fee/order (plus applicable taxes).	For custom orders; please email your logo to <u>clientrewards@centractrealty.com</u>
Credit Card Information	
Credit Card Type: Visa Wastercard MasterCard	ard
Credit Card #: / / / / /	Card Expiry: (mm) (yyyy)
Name on Credit Card:	
By signing below, I agree to pay the payable amount, plus applicable taxes, according to my card issuer agreement.	
Signature:	Date:

^{*} The Client Rewards Terms and Conditions can be viewed at http://realestate.homeserve.ca/cr/termsandconditions.html. Submission of information does not guarantee that transaction being submitted is eligible for award of Aeroplan Miles. All awards are contingent on compliance with the Client Rewards and Aeroplan Terms and Conditions. Information collected herein is governed by the Client Rewards Privacy Policy, which can be viewed at http://realestate.homeserve.ca/cr/privacypolicy.html.

[®] Aeromove and Aeroplan are registered trademarks of Aeroplan Canada Inc.